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StNr. Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug BJ WP 1 WP 2 WP 3 Pkt.Tag1 Pl.Tag1

8 Dirk Wessel Isabella Wessel Scimitar  (Relient) 1992 3 0 1 2,00 3

19 Michael Lenhartz Manuela Lenhartz Ford Mustang 1965 2 0 0 1,00 1

12 Hennes Benecke Ria Ludwig Porsche 993 4S 1996 3 4 0 3,10 7

2 Arian Mesdaghi Lars Haschke Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 1972 3 3 3 4,20 15

17 Dirk Schmidt Gabriele Schmidt BMW Z4 (Z85) 2004 3 2 1 2,80 6

9 Wolfgang Gellert Sandra Halbig Audi 80 1994 2 4 0 2,60 5

11 Hans-Hermann Kleinespel  Peugeot 306 Cabriolet 1995 2 4 1 3,10 7

14 Christian Stattrop Julian Stattrop Mercedes 124 Cabrio 1997 5 1 1 3,40 10

4 Dr. Hilmar Siebert Andrea Schmitz Porsche 911 Targa 1976 3 4 1 3,60 12

13 Bert Wollschläger Elisabeth Dubbert Fiat Barchetta 1996 2 5 1 3,50 11

7 Hermann Josef Müsch Elisabeth Müsch Maserati Spyder 1990 3 4 0 3,10 7

16 Marlene Wolters Natascha Admiral Daimler Chrysler 2003 3 2 4 4,30 17

18 Bernd Rothaemel Heidi Rothaemel Mercedes W111 1961 2 1 0 1,40 2

10 Sabine Fuderer Wolfgang Trakies-Fuderer BMW 318i E36 cabrio 1995 3 4 2 4,10 14

3 Ulrich Zimmermann Britta Baum Mercedes 280E/8 1973 3 4 3 4,60 19

5 Rainer Wehner Gabriele Wehner Alfa Romeo Giulia Nouva 1600 1978 3 5 2 4,50 18

15 Wolfgang Andrä Elke Vietmeyer Maserati 3200 GT 2000 3 3 2 3,70 13

6 Manfred Winkens Maria Winkens Chevrolet Corvette C3 1980 3 3 3 4,20 15

1 Ulrich Schuster Christiane Schuster Jaguar MK 2 1968 3 2 0 2,30 4
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8 Dirk Wessel Isabella Wessel Scimitar  (Relient) 1992

19 Michael Lenhartz Manuela Lenhartz Ford Mustang 1965

12 Hennes Benecke Ria Ludwig Porsche 993 4S 1996

2 Arian Mesdaghi Lars Haschke Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 1972

17 Dirk Schmidt Gabriele Schmidt BMW Z4 (Z85) 2004

9 Wolfgang Gellert Sandra Halbig Audi 80 1994

11 Hans-Hermann Kleinespel  Peugeot 306 Cabriolet 1995

14 Christian Stattrop Julian Stattrop Mercedes 124 Cabrio 1997

4 Dr. Hilmar Siebert Andrea Schmitz Porsche 911 Targa 1976

13 Bert Wollschläger Elisabeth Dubbert Fiat Barchetta 1996

7 Hermann Josef Müsch Elisabeth Müsch Maserati Spyder 1990

16 Marlene Wolters Natascha Admiral Daimler Chrysler 2003

18 Bernd Rothaemel Heidi Rothaemel Mercedes W111 1961

10 Sabine Fuderer Wolfgang Trakies-Fuderer BMW 318i E36 cabrio 1995

3 Ulrich Zimmermann Britta Baum Mercedes 280E/8 1973

5 Rainer Wehner Gabriele Wehner Alfa Romeo Giulia Nouva 1600 1978

15 Wolfgang Andrä Elke Vietmeyer Maserati 3200 GT 2000

6 Manfred Winkens Maria Winkens Chevrolet Corvette C3 1980

1 Ulrich Schuster Christiane Schuster Jaguar MK 2 1968

WP 4 WP 5 WP 6 Pkt.Tag2 Pl.Tag2

2 0 27 1,61 2

3 4 43 3,09 9

4 2 7 2,11 3

2 1 8 1,19 1

1 2 77 3,01 6

4 1 53 3,34 10

3 9 18 3,09 8

2 2 57 2,81 5

2 0 61 2,63 4

5 1 31 3,08 7

5 6 48 4,34 12

4 5 34 3,37 11

5 18 53 6,29 16

3 18 45 5,25 15

10 0 28 4,84 13

4 1 109 5,02 14

4 19 85 7,00 18

2 17 110 6,65 17

5 3 999 n.i.Ziel 19
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8 Dirk Wessel Isabella Wessel Scimitar  (Relient) 1992

19 Michael Lenhartz Manuela Lenhartz Ford Mustang 1965

12 Hennes Benecke Ria Ludwig Porsche 993 4S 1996

2 Arian Mesdaghi Lars Haschke Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 1972

17 Dirk Schmidt Gabriele Schmidt BMW Z4 (Z85) 2004

9 Wolfgang Gellert Sandra Halbig Audi 80 1994

11 Hans-Hermann Kleinespel  Peugeot 306 Cabriolet 1995

14 Christian Stattrop Julian Stattrop Mercedes 124 Cabrio 1997

4 Dr. Hilmar Siebert Andrea Schmitz Porsche 911 Targa 1976

13 Bert Wollschläger Elisabeth Dubbert Fiat Barchetta 1996

7 Hermann Josef Müsch Elisabeth Müsch Maserati Spyder 1990

16 Marlene Wolters Natascha Admiral Daimler Chrysler 2003

18 Bernd Rothaemel Heidi Rothaemel Mercedes W111 1961

10 Sabine Fuderer Wolfgang Trakies-Fuderer BMW 318i E36 cabrio 1995

3 Ulrich Zimmermann Britta Baum Mercedes 280E/8 1973

5 Rainer Wehner Gabriele Wehner Alfa Romeo Giulia Nouva 1600 1978

15 Wolfgang Andrä Elke Vietmeyer Maserati 3200 GT 2000

6 Manfred Winkens Maria Winkens Chevrolet Corvette C3 1980

1 Ulrich Schuster Christiane Schuster Jaguar MK 2 1968

Pkt.Ges. Pl.Ges

3,61 1
4,09 2
5,21 3
5,39 4
5,81 5
5,94 6
6,19 7
6,21 8
6,23 9
6,58 10
7,44 11
7,67 12
7,69 13
9,35 14
9,44 15
9,52 16

10,70 17
10,85 18

n.i.Ziel 19
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